
Subject: Tender for "Design, construction, supply, installation, testing and commissioning of HDPE pontoons and 

gangways for providing floating terminal facilities Prayagraj and Mathura on NW-110 (River Yamuna)" 

Reference : IWAI/Floating-Jetty/HDPE/2023 

CPP Portal Tender ID: - 2023_IWAI_774871_1 

Amendment – 3 

Amendment triggered due to bid due date extension:  

S. 
No. 

Bid document 
Section, Clause 

Existing Amended 

1 

Critical Data sheet, 
Page No 8 

Document 

Download Start 

Date 

05.10.2023 

Date of 

submission of 

pre-bid queries 

12.10.2023 at 

1600 hrs 

Pre-bid meeting 13.10.2023 at 

1600 hrs 

Bid Submission 

Last Date 

16.11.2023 up to 

1500 hrs 

Technical Bid 

Opening Date 

17.11.2023 at 

15.30 hrs 

Earnest Money 

Deposit 

Rs  6,39,604/-  

Cost of Tender 

Document 

INR 5,000+ 18% 

GST= Rs 5,900/- 

 

Document 

Download Start 

Date 

05.10.2023 

Date of 

submission of 

pre-bid queries 

12.10.2023 

Pre-bid 

meeting 

13.10.2023 at 16.00 

hrs 

Bid Submission 

Last Date 

24.11.2023 up to 

15.00 hrs 

Technical Bid 

Opening Date 

28.11.2023 at 15.30 

hrs 

Earnest Money 

Deposit 

Rs  6,39,604/- 

Cost of Tender 

Document 

INR 5,000+ 18% GST= 

Rs 5,900/- 
 



2 
BDS, 2.3, Date & 
time and address for 
submission of Bid 

Date   : 16.11.2023 

Time  : Latest by 1500 Hrs (IST) 

Address : online submission 

Member (Technical), Inland Waterways 
Authority of India (IWAI), A-13, Sector-1, 
Noida-201301 

Date   : 24.11.2023 

Time  : Latest by 1500 Hrs (IST) 

Address : online submission 

Member (Technical), Inland Waterways 
Authority of India (IWAI), A-13, Sector-1, 
Noida-201301 

3 

BDS, 15.3, Bid 
Opening date 

Date   :   17.11.2023 

Time  :   1530 hrs 

Venue : IWAI, A-13, Sector – 1, Noida 

Date   :   28.11.2023 

Time  :   1530 hrs 

Venue : IWAI, A-13, Sector – 1, Noida 

All other terms and conditions shall remain unaltered. 

 

 

 

 

 

  


